Sharing Platters

- you can order Sharing Platters daily till 21:30 —

Specialty Cheese Platter € 13,90

Three different specialty cheeses served with homemade beer syrup,
olives, pico’s and tapenade.

Mixed Specialty Cheese & Meat Platter €19,90

Three different specialty cheeses and three different kinds of meat
served with olives, pico’s and tapenade.

Dutch Platter €19,90

Typical Dutch bites including Bitterballen, Frikandellen and traditional pickled
vegetables. Olives, bread rolls and several dips included. Serves 2-3 people.

Available in XL version which serves 5-6 people. € 34,90

Real Cheese Lovers Platter € 24,90

Cheese, Cheesesticks, Kaassoufflés, Cheese Bitterballen and more specialty
Cheese. Olives, bread rolls and several dips included. Serves 2-3 people.

Available in XL version which serves 5-6 people. €39,90

Tapas Deluxe Sharing Platter €24,90

A collection of Drinkers Pub's favourite Tapas bites. (Veggie available upon
request @ ). Olives, bread rolls and several dips included. Serves 2-3 people.

Available in XL version which serves 5-6 people. € 39,90



Food - Main Courses

All our main courses are € 15,90
and are served with fries & a fresh side salad.

- you can order Main Courses daily till 21:30 —

The Ultimate Pub Food: Fish 'n Chips
Our homemade OLDSKOOL beer battered fish 'n chips

(can contain a tiny residual amount of alcohol)

Guinness Irish Beef Stew
Classic beef stew made with Guinness Irish Stout, celery, carrot & mushrooms

(can contain a tiny residual amount of alcohol)

Cajun Chicken Fajitas
Tortillas with baked vegetables and Cajun chicken pieces
Served with cheese, guacamole, salsa & sour cream

Veggie Fajitas 2
Tortillas with baked vegetables, cheese, guacamole, salsa & sour cream

Chicken Saté
Tender chicken skewers with sweet peanut sauce, atjar & kroepoek

Flaming Hot Crispy Chicken Burger
Topped with lettuce, homemade coleslaw, siracha hot sauce and cheddar cheese

Red Carrot Burger 2
Juicy vega burger topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and cheddar cheese

Traditional Schnitzel
An all-time classic served with our homemade pepper sauce

Pulled Chicken Burger - Truffle Mayo
Pulled chicken burger topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and cheddar cheese

Pulled Chicken Burger - Sticky BBQ
Sweet and savory pulled chicken burger in its full BBQ glory.
Topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and cheddar cheese.

~ full list of allergens available on request ~



Food - Pub Specials

- you can order Pub Specials daily till 21:30 —

Drinkers Pub's Epic Loaded Fries

Veggie 7 € 13,90
Pulled Chicken €15,90
Crispy Bacon € 15,90
Drinkers Pub’s Famous Nacho’s Medium  F. Huge
Veggie @ €13,90 € 23,50
Pulled Chicken €15,90 € 27,50
Crispy Bacon € 15,90 €27,50
g sinds 1963

MARJOS

Amazing chicken wings from our local poulterer Marjos (located in Helmond).
Spiced and seasoned by us, enjoy!

Drinkers Pub’s Chicken Wings Small Medium  Huge
Naturel Wings €38,90 € 16,90 €23,90
Spicy Wings €9,90 €17,90 €24,90
BBQ Wings €9,90 €17,90 € 24,90

Honey Hot Wings €9,90 €17,90 €24,90



Bar & Finger Food

- order Bar & Finger Food everyday till 12pm —

- sunday till 10 pm —

Bar & Finger Food

Mini Loempia’s @

Beer Battered Onion Rings @

Mini Kaassoufflés @
Mini Frikandellen

Calamaris

Bitterballen

Goulash Bitterballen

Butterfly Shrimps

Spicy Thai Curry Bites 2

Old Amsterdam Cheese Bitterballen 2

Vlammetjes®

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks @

La Trappe Quadrupel Bitterballen
Chorizo Kroketjes

Jalapefio Poppers @

Crispy Chicken Strips

Bitterbal Tasting

Two pieces each of 5 types of Bitterballen
Served with olives, mustard & mayonnaise

6 pcs

€5,50
€5,50

€6,
€6,-
€6,

€7,50
€7,50
€7,50
€7,50
€7,50

€9,
€9,
€9,
€9,
€9
€9

10 pcs

€8,90
€8,90

€9,90
€9,90
€9,90

€ 11,90
€ 11,90
€11,90
€11,90
€11,90

€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€ 14,90
€14,90
€14,90

20 pcs

2 1l5) =
2 1l5) =

€18,-
€18,-
€18,-

€ 20,-
€ 20,-
€20,-
€20,-
€20,-

€27,50
€27,50
€27,50
€27,50
€27,50
€27,50

€ 15,90

You can add 1 piece each of the types of Bitterballen extra, + € 7,50 pp



