Sharing Platters

- you can order Sharing Platters daily till 21:30 –

Specialty Cheese Platter

€ 13,90

Three different specialty cheeses served with homemade beer syrup, olives, pico's and tapenade.

Mixed Specialty Cheese & Meat Platter

€ 19,90

Three different specialty cheeses and three different kinds of meat served with olives, pico's and tapenade.

Dutch Platter € 19,90

Typical Dutch bites including Bitterballen, Frikandellen and traditional pickled vegetables. Olives, bread rolls and several dips included. Serves 2-3 people.

Available in XL version which serves 5-6 people.

€ 34,90

Real Cheese Lovers Platter

€ 24,90

Cheese, Cheesesticks, Kaassoufflés, Cheese Bitterballen and more specialty Cheese. Olives, bread rolls and several dips included. Serves 2-3 people.

Available in XL version which serves 5-6 people.

€ 39,90

Tapas Deluxe Sharing Platter

€ 24,90

A collection of Drinkers Pub's favourite Tapas bites. (Veggie available upon request ?). Olives, bread rolls and several dips included. Serves 2-3 people.

Available in XL version which serves 5-6 people.

€ 39,90

Food – Main Courses

All our main courses are € 15,90 and are served with fries & a fresh side salad.

- you can order Main Courses daily till 21:30 -

The Ultimate Pub Food: Fish 'n Chips

Our homemade OLDSKOOL beer battered fish 'n chips (can contain a tiny residual amount of alcohol)

Guinness Irish Beef Stew

Classic beef stew made with Guinness Irish Stout, celery, carrot & mushrooms (can contain a tiny residual amount of alcohol)

Cajun Chicken Fajitas

Tortillas with baked vegetables and Cajun chicken pieces Served with cheese, guacamole, salsa & sour cream

Veggie Fajitas 🔊

Tortillas with baked vegetables, cheese, quacamole, salsa & sour cream

Chicken Saté

Tender chicken skewers with sweet peanut sauce, atjar & kroepoek

Flaming Hot Crispy Chicken Burger

Topped with lettuce, homemade coleslaw, siracha hot sauce and cheddar cheese

Red Carrot Burger 💆

Juicy vega burger topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and cheddar cheese

Traditional Schnitzel

An all-time classic served with our homemade pepper sauce

Pulled Chicken Burger - Truffle Mayo

Pulled chicken burger topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and cheddar cheese

Pulled Chicken Burger - Sticky BBQ

Sweet and savory pulled chicken burger in its full BBQ glory.
Topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and cheddar cheese.

Food - Pub Specials

- you can order Pub Specials daily till 21:30 -

Drinkers Pub's Epic Loaded Fries

Veggie 🖊	€ 13,90
Pulled Chicken	€ 15,90
Crispy Bacon	€ 15,90

Drinkers Pub's Famous Nacho's	Medium	F. Huge
Veggie 💆	€ 13,90	€ 23,50
Pulled Chicken	€ 15,90	€ 27,50
Crispy Bacon	€ 15,90	€ 27,50



Amazing chicken wings from our local poulterer Marjos (located in Helmond). Spiced and seasoned by us, enjoy!

Drinkers Pub's Chicken Wings	Small	Medium	Huge
Naturel Wings	€ 8,90	€ 16,90	€ 23,90
Spicy Wings	€ 9,90	€ 17,90	€ 24,90
BBQ Wings	€ 9,90	€ 17,90	€ 24,90
Honey Hot Wings	€ 9,90	€ 17,90	€ 24,90

Bar & Finger Food

- order Bar & Finger Food everyday till 12pm – - sunday till 10 pm –

Bar & Finger Food	6 pcs	10 pcs	20 pcs
Mini Loempia's 💆	€ 5,50	€ 8,90	€ 15,-
Beer Battered Onion Rings 💆	€ 5,50	€ 8,90	€ 15,-
Mini Kaassoufflés 💆	€ 6,-	€ 9,90	€ 18,-
Mini Frikandellen	€ 6,-	€ 9,90	€ 18,-
Calamaris	€ 6,-	€ 9,90	€ 18,-
Bitterballen	€ 7,50	€ 11,90	€ 20,-
Goulash Bitterballen	€ 7,50	€ 11,90	€ 20,-
Butterfly Shrimps	€ 7,50	€ 11,90	€ 20,-
Spicy Thai Curry Bites 💆	€ 7,50	€ 11,90	€ 20,-
Old Amsterdam Cheese Bitterballen 💆	€ 7,50	€ 11,90	€ 20,-
Vlammetjes®	€9,-	€ 14,90	€ 27,50
Mozzarella Cheese Sticks 💆	€9,-	€ 14,90	€ 27,50
La Trappe Quadrupel Bitterballen	€9,-	€ 14,90	€ 27,50
Chorizo Kroketjes	€9,-	€ 14,90	€ 27,50
Jalapeño Poppers 🌌	€9,-	€ 14,90	€ 27,50
Crispy Chicken Strips	€9,-	€ 14,90	€ 27,50

Bitterbal Tasting

Two pieces each of 5 types of Bitterballen Served with olives, mustard & mayonnaise € 15,90

You can add 1 piece each of the types of Bitterballen extra, + € 7,50 pp